Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-04
2025-07-26
2025-07-12
2025-06-29
2025-06-15

Mahogany Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

HS code Product Description Buyers
44072930 MAHOGANY WOOD LOGS CT MH450920-1, MH450921-4 EURO LUX WOOD BV
44072930 SHIPMENT OF AFRICAN MAHOGANY SAWN TIMBER CT MH44091! GLOBAL WOOD SUPPLY LTD
44072930 SELECTED MAHOGANY LOGS CT MH430908-2, MH430909-5 PREMIUM TIMBER IMPORTS SA

44072930 AFRICAN MAHOGANY CUT LOGS CT MH420897-6 NORDIC WOOD SOLUTIONS AS
44072930 MAHOGANY WOOD (UNPROCESSED) CT MH410884-1, MH410885 ATLANTIC HARDWOOD TRADERS PTY LTD

Supplier
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
82,600.00
76,480.00
85,300.00
78,900.00
88,250.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
199.5 Netherlands
187.2 Canada
205.75 Spain
192.4 Sweden
211.9 Australia

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



