Mahogany Order Fulfillment Report



Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

Source	Import & Export	Date	HS code	Product Description	Buyers	Supplier	Weight (kg)	Quantity (m³)	Purpose Country	Origin Country
Cameroon	Exit	2025-08-04	44072930	MAHOGANY WOOD LOGS CT MH450920-1, MH450921-4	EURO LUX WOOD BV	AtoZ Wood Company	82,600.00	199.5	Netherlands	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-26	44072930	SHIPMENT OF AFRICAN MAHOGANY SAWN TIMBER CT MH44091	GLOBAL WOOD SUPPLY LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	76,480.00	187.2	Canada	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-12	44072930	SELECTED MAHOGANY LOGS CT MH430908-2, MH430909-5	PREMIUM TIMBER IMPORTS SA	AtoZ Wood Company	85,300.00	205.75	Spain	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-29	44072930	AFRICAN MAHOGANY CUT LOGS CT MH420897-6	NORDIC WOOD SOLUTIONS AS	AtoZ Wood Company	78,900.00	192.4	Sweden	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-15	44072930	MAHOGANY WOOD (UNPROCESSED) CT MH410884-1, MH410885	ATLANTIC HARDWOOD TRADERS PTY LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	88,250.00	211.9	Australia	Cameroon